
Mi Via Self-Directed Waiver Staff Directory 
Developmental Disabilities Supports Division- Mi Via Unit 
Homestead 
5300 Homestead Rd NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110

Systems Manager
Deanna DeHerrera
Mi Via Systems Manager 
505-629-7260
deanna.deherra@hca.nm.gov

Systems Coordinator
Vacant 
Mi Via Program Coordinator 
505-709-7410

Program Manager 
Elaine Hill  
Mi Via Program Manager 
505-506-6103
elaine.hill@hca.nm.gov

Program Coordinators 
Krystal Armijo 
Mi Via Program Coordinator
505-252-3087
krystal.armijo@hca.nm.gov
Active Advocates, CNRAG, Peak, UNM-CDD

Alicia Otolo
Mi Via Program Coordinator 
505-218-1119
alicia.otolo@hca.nm.gov
Los Amigos, Self Directed Choices, Unidas

Ana Orona
Mi Via Program Coordinator
505-627-4258
ana.orona@hca.nm.gov
Merit, Familia Services NM, Professional
Case Coordination Services, Visions

Inez Dominguez 
Mi Via Program Coordinator
505-538-5506
inez.dominguez@hca.nm.gov
Innovative, Me Town, Phoenix, Consumer Direct Personal Care

Developmental Disabilities Supports Division Mi Via Specialists
Jennifer Romero
Eligibility Specialist 
505-469-8522
jennifer.romero3@hca.nm.gov

Northwest Regional Office 
Linda Murray Case Management Coordinator 
505-908-0103

Rachel Gonzales 
Billing Specialist
505-490-3721
rachel.gonzales@hca.nm.gov

Peter Michaels
Cross-Out
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/5300+Homestead+Rd+NE,+Albuquerque,+NM+87110/@35.1292342,-106.5836961,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x872274df987dc435:0xac4353290900f4c!8m2!3d35.1290719!4d-106.583444!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v4c36m?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDQyOC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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